

West Douglas County **Fire Protection District**

P. O. Box 408 4037 North Platte Avenue Sedalia CO 80135

Emergency: 911 Business: 303-688-6055 Fax: 303-688-6798

15 December 2014

Douglas County Clerk & Recorder 301 Wilcox St. Castle Rock, Co 80104

The boundaries of West Douglas County Fire Protection District did not change in 2014. A list of officers and meeting dates are attached.

Frederick W. Young

President, Board of Directors

Established in 1980



West Douglas County Fire Protection District

P. O. Box 408 4037 North Platte Avenue Sedalia CO 80135

303-688-6055 Fax: 303-688-6798

December 31, 2014

Douglas County Clerk and Recorder 301 Wilcox Castle Rock CO 80104

The following administrative information is provided for your files:

Chairman, Board of Directors: Frederick W. Young

Contact person: same

Telephones: Chairman (daytime): 303-688-3447 Department business phone: 303-688-6055

Business address: P. O. Box 408 Sedalia CO 80135

Sincerely,

Fred Young

Chairman



West Douglas County Fire Protection District

P. O. Box 408 4037 North Platte Avenue Sedalia CO 80135 Emergency: 911 Business: 303-688-6055 Fax: 303-688-6798

December 31, 2014

BOARD OF DIRECTORS:

Fred Young, President

Thomas Miller, Vice President

Kelli Fallbach, Secretary

Mark A. Adams, Treasurer

Deby Williams, Member/Special Projects

Established in 1980



West Douglas County Fire Protection District

P. O. Box 408 4037 North Platte Avenue Sedalia CO 80135

303-688-6055 Fax: 303-688-6798

BOARD OF DIRECTORS REGULAR MEETINGS IN 2015 4037 W. Platte Ave. Station #4 Office ANNEX

6:30PM Third Wednesday of the month (Exception: Annual Budget Meeting Second Wednesday in December)

January 21	July 15
February 18 *	August 19 *
March 18	September 16
April 15	October 21
May 20 *	November 18 *
June 17	December 9

*District Pension Board meets quarterly at

the beginning of the regular board meeting